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Rebate on Excise Duty
Meghwal Shri Arjun Ram

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to increase rebate on excise duty and simplify the rules for Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs) Sector; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the extent to which the rebate is likely to be increased?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI JAYANT SINHA)

(a): No, Sir. No such proposal is under consideration at present.

(b): Does not arise in view of the (a) above.
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